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The menu of Chili's Grill and Bar from Riverside includes 112 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $13.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chili's Grill Bar in North
Riverside, IL, is a well-known American restaurant that invites you to experience its vibrant dining atmosphere.
With a solid average rating of 3.2 stars, it's a place where you can enjoy a variety of delicious dishes. Open daily
from 11:00 AM to 11:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to grab a bite at your convenience. To ensure a hassle-free
dining experience, consider calling ahead at (708) 221-0051 to reserve your table. Craving your favorite meal at
home? You can easily order from Chili's Grill Bar through DoorDash. If you're in the mood to explore new flavors,
don't miss out on nearby options like Chick-fil-A and It's Just Wings. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish,
so don't hesitate to leave us a review!.
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Chili's Grill and Bar Menu

Pasta From The Grill
CAJUN PASTA $16.5 RIBS
Burger Mexican Dishes
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER CHICKEN FAJITAS $20.2
Snacks Kids
CHIPS SALSA $8.5 KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE $6.7
Meat Dishes Seafood
HALF RACK OF RIBS $21.4 SHRIMP FAJITAS $22.2
Drinks Chicken Wings
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.7 WINGS
Side Orders Tex-Mex
TRIPLE DIPPER $17.9 BRISKET QUESADILLAS $15.6
Quesadillas Combos
CHICKEN BACON RANCH $15.6 SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $22.5
QUESADILLAS ’
. Triple Dipper™

Fajitas P PP

BIG MOUTH BITES $14.5
MIX MATCH FAJITAS $23.2

) Chicken & Seafood

Fish

ANCHO SALMON $21.4
SEA BASS

From The Stock Pot
Steaks

BOWL OF SOUP $6.8
STEAK FAJITAS $23.2

Smokehouse Combos
Starters

ULTIMATE SMOKEHOUSE COMBO $24.7
DIP TRIO $12.1
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Cocktail

MARGARITA

Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS $15.9

Limited Time Menu

NEW! WATERMELON LEMONADE $4.7

Make Your Own Bowl

CHIPOTLE BOWL $16.1

Lunch Beverages

BEVERAGES $3.8
Our Slow-Cooked Ribs
FULL RACK OF RIBS $27.1

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Fajitas & Quesadillas

FAJITA TRIO $24.7
Snacks Without Sides
FRIED MOZZARELLA $12.7
Entrées

WHITE SKILLET QUESO $10.3
CUP OF SOUP $5.6

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $14.9
CHICKEN WINGS

Sauces

DIPS
SALSA

Appetizers
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES FULL $13.2
TEXAS CHEESE FRIES HALF $9.7

Steaks & Ribs

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH
AVOCADO 60Z

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* WITH
AVOCADO 100z

Ribs & Steaks

CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 100Z $24.1
CLASSIC RIBEYE $26.1

$18.7

$23.3

Chicken Crisper®
Combos

HONEY-CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CRISPER
COMBO

CHICKEN CRISPER COMBO

Side Dishes

SAUCE OPTIONS (402) $1.6

N—
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" CURLY FRIES

" POTATO CHIPS
<&
Dessert

SKILLET CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

MOLTEN CHOCOLATE CAKE
CHEESECAKE

Beverages

GALLON OF STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE

MANGO ICED TEA
NEW! WATERMELON TEA

Sandwiches

BUFFALO CHICKEN RANCH
SANDWICH

BACON AVOCADO GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHILI'S PHILLY

BIG MOUTH CRISPY CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Popular Items
SOUTHWESTERN EGGROLLS
CLASSIC SIRLOIN* 60Z
FRESH GUACAMOLE
ULTIMATE CAJUN PASTA

Uncategorized
SKILLET QUESO

MARGARITA GRILLED CHICKEN

BLACKBERRY ICED TEA

$10.7

$10.9
$10.5

$10.5

$4.7
$4.7

$14.5

$15.9
$15.8

$14.5

$14.5
$18.7
$11.1
$21.5

$12.1
$16.5
$4.7

SOUP HOUSE SALAD

Salads

SANTA FE SALAD

SANTA FE CRISPERS SALAD
SIDE HOUSE SALAD
QUESADILLA EXPLOSION SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Salads, Soups & Chili

SOUP CAESAR SALAD

CHILI HOUSE SALAD

CHILI CAESAR SALAD

BOWL OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI
CUP OF THE ORIGINAL CHILI

Lunch Specials

LUNCH COMBO BONELESS
WINGS

LUNCH COMBO CHIPOTLE
CHICKEN FRESH MEX BOWL

LUNCH COMBO DOUBLE BURGER
MINI CHOCOLATE MOLTEN

LUNCH COMBO BACON AVOCADO
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

LUNCH COMBO HALF ORDER
BACON RANCH CHICKEN
QUESADILLAS

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

PARMESAN

BEEF

SHRIMPS

CHEESE

o it
‘
;i

$9.2

$15.7
$15.7

$6.5
$15.5

$9.2
$10.2
$10.2
$7.3
$6.1

$10.6

$10.6

$10.6
$5.5

$10.6

$10.6
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CHILI TUNA STEAK
DESSERTS
Big Mouth Burgers® PANINI
JUST BACON BURGER $14.7
BACON RANCHER BURGER $19.5 Kids Menu
DOUBLE OLD TIMER W/CHEESE* $18.3 PEPPER PALS CHEESE
A pizza $7.2
OLDTIMER WICHEESE $13.8 o
, \ PEPPER PALS CHEESE ¢
ALEX'S SANTA FE BURGER $15.2 BURGER BITES :
SECRET SAUCE BURGER $13.8 PEPPER PALS PEPPERONI PIZZA  $7.2
BBQ BRISKET BURGER $16.5 PEPPER PALS CRISPY CRISPERS  $7.2
PEPPER PALS CHEESY CHICKEN
. $7.2
These Types Of Dishes PASTA
Are Being Served PEPPER PALS BURGER BITES $7.1
PEPPER PALS CHEESE
APPETIZER
QUESADILLA $6.7
SOuP PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN -,
PASTA DIPPERS '
SALAD PEPPER PALS GRILLED CHICKEN
BITES :

Chili's Grill and Bar

7225 W Cermak Rd Riverside, IL Opening Hours:

60546-1401, United States Monday 11:00 -22:30
Tuesday 11:00 -22:30
Wednesday 11:00 -22:30
Thursday 11:00 -22:30
Friday 11:00 -23:30
Saturday 11:00 -23:30
Sunday 10:00 -22:30

Made with Menu
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